
INDIA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
Unit: Hotel Janpath, New Delhi 

 
 
e-Auctioning of Materials/movable Assets such as Furniture, Fixtures, Plants & 

Machinery , Crockery & Cutlery, Linen and other Miscellaneous Items lying at  The 

Janpath  Hotel, New Delhi-110 001 on 14.03.2018 

 
The Auctioning of above said material will be done through M/s MSTC Limited. All 
interested bidders are required to register with MSTC at website 
www.mstcecommerce.com and submit pre bid amount latest by 13.03.2018 
 
Pre-Bid EMD of ` 3.20 Lacs (Rupees three lacs twenty thousand only) is to 
be deposited with MSTC in the form of DD/PO in favour of MSTC Ltd., payable 
at New Delhi or through e-payment latest by 13.03.2018. 
 
Any corrigendum/extension regarding the e-auction will be put up on the websites only. 
 
For more details :  Please click the below link (ctrl+click) 

 
http://mstcindia.co.in/TenderEntry/Lot_Item_Details_AucID.aspx?ARID=166488 

 
To Register & Participate :  

 
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/index_new.jsp 

 
 
 

For any query please contact  
 

Asst. Manager(MM&D)        Sh. Sourabh Kumar 

Mobile: 8860107767    or   Asst. Manager 

The Janpath Hotel        011-23216713 Ext. 124 

New Delhi         MSTC Ltd.  

http://www.mstcecommerce.com/
http://mstcindia.co.in/TenderEntry/Lot_Item_Details_AucID.aspx?ARID=166488
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/index_new.jsp

